
ZELTA RUDENS 2016  15/16-OKT  Ādaži   C U12 z -50 kg
Competitors: 9

19. Gļebs UDALOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

2

5. Boriss REZŅIKS, LAT/Satori

3

3. Kirils MOROZS, LAT/Liepājas KSS
0

11. Jānis DENIŅŠ, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
5

4

7. Vaļerijs PROHOROVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

510. Dāvids GAIGALS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

6

6. Rolands SKUJA, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

712. Deniss NIKOLAEVS, LAT/Spars

816. Daniils PAKUĻŅEVIČS, LAT/Bosko
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5
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Jānis DENIŅŠ, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Dāvids GAIGALS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Kirils MOROZS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Gļebs UDALOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Deniss NIKOLAEVS, LAT/Spars

Rolands SKUJA, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Boriss REZŅIKS, LAT/Satori

Daniils PAKUĻŅEVIČS, LAT/Bosko


